
Woolfardisworthy Parish Council                                                                                                                                                                  
Breakdown of Income & Payments for 2019/2020 and 2020/2021

2019/2020 2020/2021

Income

Precept £12,500.00 £14,566.00

Interest on Bank Capital Reserve A/C £32.14 £6.82

VAT Return £441.74 £629.33

Other income £2,265.00 £2,314.37

Totals £15,238.88 £17,516.52

Expenditure

Clerks Salary, Training & Travel

Clerk's Salary £5,192.22 £6,045.60

Clerk's Training and Travel £0.00 £0.00

Councillors Fees & Expenses

Cllr's Allowances, Expenses, Training £1,173.32 £600.00

Website & Stationery

Website Hosting Fees £9.99 £220.78

Clerks Expenses / Stationery £119.81 £500.50

IT

Laptop £0.00 £0.00

Office 365 £0.00 £43.17

Norton Licence £0.00 £89.99

Insurance & Memberships

Insurance £360.75 £344.64

Membership £463.04 £444.64

Audits 

Audits £265.00 £270.00

Maintenance

Grass Cutting £2,500.00 £2,500.00

General Maintenance £500.00 £0.00

Purchase of Salt £0.00 £0.00

Bus Shelter Maintenance £0.00 £0.00

Defibrillator Maintenace £1,383.75 £248.00

Benches £0.00 £346.46

Rental Costs

Hall Hire £201.66 £23.33

Section 137

Section 137 £2,000.00 £1,800.00

TAP (TDC grant application) £0.00 £0.00

P3

Parish Paths Work £0.00 £0.00

Snow Warden Scheme £0.00 £0.00

Annual Activities

Christmas Tree & Lights £89.00 £173.98

Black Bin Bags £909.80 £0.00

Poppy £0.00 £17.00

Capital & Projects

Safety Mirrors 0 0

Other Equipment (Bins) 0 0

Cllr Community Fund Project 0 0

Ditch/Hedge Trimming (TAP) £0.00 £0.00

Defib @ Ivy Cottage £0.00 £0.00

Photo Competition £105.00 £10.00

Highways (Finger Posts) £1,000.00 £0.00

Highways (Welcome to Woolsery) £1,773.25 £0.00

Covid-19 £0.00 £1,489.37

VAT

VAT £629.33 £110.67

Totals £18,675.92 £15,278.13


